A \ ',-'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2017)
Appeared : 50 Passed : 35
SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

1 1 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11915 Darilin Mawlong Pass
Education, Guwahati

2 2 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11913 Aleu Wetsah Pass
Education, Guwahati

3 3 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11929 Wandarisha Pass
Education, Guwahati Khonglah

4 4  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11949 Karabi Mohan Pass
Changchari

5 5  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11944 Arpita Saha Pass
Changchari

6 6  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11951 Lanutemsula Pass
Changchari Walling

7 7 CPMS College of Nursing, GAU 11940 Emibanry Kharrngi Pass

Guwabhati

8 7  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11952 Manju Devi Pass
Changchari

9 7  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11957 Sakshi Gogoi Pass
Changchari

10 8  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11917 Henia Stella Pass

Education, Guwahati

11 9 CPMS College of Nursing, GAU 11943 Shusmita Dey Pass
Guwahati

\ ,
D/

\D/
/
7

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-1ll/Ex/5218 13 December 2017 _ Page1of 4



SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

12 10  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11922 Ngairangbam Rosy Pass
Education, Guwahati Devi

13 11 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11925 Rukmini Thapa Pass
Education, Guwahati

14 12  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11921 Lucy Susngi Pass
Education, Guwahati

15 13 Arya Nursing College, GAU 11956 Priyanka Konwar  Pass
Changchari

16 14  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11959 Sonmoni Das Pass
Changchari

17 15 Sankar Madhab College of =~ GAU 11935 ParasmoniLimbu Pass
Nursing, Panikhaiti

18 16  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11926 Ruopfevie u Koza Pass
Education, Guwahati

19 16  Sankar Madhab College of GAU 11932 Junita Shabong Pass
Nursing, Panikhaiti

20 17  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11928 Thanreiwon K.S Pass
Education, Guwahati

21 18  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11960 Sunibala Pass
Changchari Wangkhem

22 19  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11916 Gloriously Thubru Pass
Education, Guwahati

23 19  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11948 Debarati Paul Pass
Changchari

24 20 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 11914 Christina Luikham Pass
Education, Guwahati

0\

\{ /
A/

",
b/
’

\

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-1ll/Ex/5218 13 December 2017 _ Page2of 4



SINo Rank College

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

21

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

27

28

29

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 11918 Khrieno Sothu

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

11950

11923

11961

11946

11942

11945

11954

11958

11947

11955

03912

11919

Name

Kavita Tamuk

Purabi Mahanta

Tulika Phukan

Daiabunki Lamare

Rashi Sonowal

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Banrihun Lyngdoh Pass

Mona Nameirakpa

Sikha Moni
Buragohain

Darisa Lamare

Phaomei Gaidinlu
Kabuini

Manju Hetetewa

Lakyntiew Mary
Fancon

m Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Introduction to Nursing
Education, Introduction to Nursing
Administration

0\

\{ /S
"

",
b/
’

\

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-11l/Ex/5218 13 December 2017 _ Page3of4




SINo Rank College

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-11l/Ex/5218 13 December 2017 _

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

Roll No Name

GAU 11920 Lalthianghlimi

GAU 11924 Rosy Sangma

GAU 11927 Shanti Ksiar Mary

Kharbuki

GAU 11930 Zorampari Fanai

GAU 11931 Huidrom Rebika

Devi

GAU 11933 Merinashree
Tongbram

GAU 11934 Monika
Chakraborty

GAU 11936 Riju Devi

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

GAU 11938 Vasty Lalnunsangi Fail

Hrahsel

GAU 11939 Yalinungla Jamir

GAU 05889 Ritngenlang
Rynghang

Fail

Fail

GAU 11941 Ibakerlin Sanglyne Fail

GAU 11953 Mayurakshi Gogoi

Fail

\

i/c Controller of Examinations

Remark

Fail in Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Fail in Mental Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education

Fail in Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Mental Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Sociology, Community Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Sociology, Community Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education,
Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Sociology

"
/

b/
'

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 4



