

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2017)

Appeared: 50 Passed: 35

		pearea							Passeu: 35
	SI No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
	1	1	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11915	Darilin Mawlong	Pass		
	2	2	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11913	Aleu Wetsah	Pass		
	3	3	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11929	Wandarisha Khonglah	Pass		
	4	4	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11949	Karabi Mohan	Pass		
	5	5	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11944	Arpita Saha	Pass		
	6	6	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11951	Lanutemsula Walling	Pass		
	7	7	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11940	Emibanry Kharrngi	Pass	•	
	8	7	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11952	Manju Devi	Pass		
	9	7	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11957	Sakshi Gogoi	Pass		
	10	8	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11917	Henia Stella	Pass		
	11	9	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11943	Shusmita Dey	Pass		



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
12	10	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11922	Ngairangbam Rosy Devi	Pass	
13	11	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11925	Rukmini Thapa	Pass	•
14	12	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11921	Lucy Susngi	Pass	
15	13	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11956	Priyanka Konwar	Pass	•
16	14	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11959	Sonmoni Das	Pass	
17	15	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11935	Parasmoni Limbu	Pass	•
18	16	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11926	Ruopfevie u Koza	Pass	
19	16	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11932	Junita Shabong	Pass	•
20	17	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11928	Thanreiwon K.S	Pass	
21	18	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11960	Sunibala Wangkhem	Pass	•
22	19	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11916	Gloriously Thubru	Pass	
23	19	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11948	Debarati Paul	Pass	
24	20	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11914	Christina Luikham	Pass	



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
25	21	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11918	Khrieno Sothu	Pass	
26	21	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11950	Kavita Tamuk	Pass	•
27	22	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11923	Purabi Mahanta	Pass	
28	23	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11961	Tulika Phukan	Pass	
29	24	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11946	Daiabunki Lamare	Pass	•
30	25	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11942	Rashi Sonowal	Pass	
31	26	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11945	Banrihun Lyngdoh	Pass	
32	26	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11954	Mona Nameirakpam	Pass	
33	27	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11958	Sikha Moni Buragohain	Pass	
34	28	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11947	Darisa Lamare	Pass	
35	29	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU	11955	Phaomei Gaidinlu Kabuini	Pass	
36		Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	03912	Manju Hetetewa	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing
37		Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11919	Lakyntiew Mary Fancon	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration



SI No Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
38	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 11920	Lalthianghlimi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
39	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 11924	Rosy Sangma	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education
40	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 11927	Shanti Ksiar Mary Kharbuki	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing
41	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 11930	Zorampari Fanai	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Administration
42	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 11931	Huidrom Rebika Devi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
43	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 11933	Merinashree Tongbram	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing
44	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 11934	Monika Chakraborty	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing
45	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 11936	Riju Devi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
46	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 11938	Vasty Lalnunsangi Hrahsel	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing
47	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 11939	Yalinungla Jamir	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing
48	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 05889	Ritngenlang Rynghang	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing
49	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 11941	Ibakerlin Sanglyne	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
50	Arya Nursing College, Changchari	GAU 11953	Mayurakshi Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Sociology

